
STREET AND AVENUE GUmE
ELMHURST DR— North from

Eossmoor dp west o' '
'

Serra Mvd
ELIHIRA— From Th

nortb 1 east of I
blvd

EL MIRASOL PL—

F

blTd 1 block ea;

EL ^^ONTE—Fron
Castro nr 31st.mwOOD W;
Westwood di 2

EL PLAZUELA — From
side Jimicero Serra blvd
Paloma av and Oerritos

EL SERANO OT—From Tere-

ELSIE—From Coso ar nr W
field southwest to HoUy

ELVERANO WAV — Fro

Douglass south

EVATT—Off (

EVELVN WAV

-From west side

sa-::::: iS

iCi ?Si
EXETER—From Pai

AIR^AKS From e

Twenty-first bet
and Dolores south

Twenty-fourt
Twenty-fifth

FAIRBANKS—From

Cemetery bet Josephine and
Wood south to Geary

EMERY LA—From north side
Valleio bet Stockton and
Powell north to Card >

'

300 301
400 401

d and Sixteenth

FroiFAIRFIELD ^WAY

Kenwood way

south of Randall west
MiEuel

-From San Bruno

IPIRE LA—Continuation of
Egbert at 600 Bay Shore

EMPRESS LA—East from San
D Teddy a

"wa-^k'

ENCLINE CT— From

southeast Portola dr
ENDICOTT PARK—Froi

: Castro south to Mof-

JT AV—From 5700

FARRELL CT—East from Ju-
• "iventh and Eighth

From north side
Pierce and Scott

"lis

Monterey blvd

Bryant and Bran-

E8MERALDA AV-
r Eoutheaat and (

E8TEE—Off east

of Hollo-

S^^_DR—Nine-

^^From t

Apguello blvd

Shrader .

Stanyan .

and BuTTOWi

FEr'nWOOD dr— From %1

Stockton bet Lombard and

FIFTEENTH — From CaroUna
bet Alameda and Sixteenth
west to Roosevelt way

FIFTH—From

ley av. For Nos s

Broderick .

Lyon' ;
'.

'

FILLMORE—

OTaneU . .

pSt^ .".:;
Sutter . . .

Wilmot* ! ! !

California'.'.'
Sacramento .

Clay

.1400 1401

;i500 1501
.1600 1601
.1700 1701

FIRST—Prom i

Embarcadero
^T Off Fi

Pacific"

RST OT-^ff First bet !

FISHER ',

Powell

^—From India
Griffith soutl

nty
-

iER

tro to Albany
> AV—From Circuli
Hearst and Staple;

1—From Bay View bet

Broadway bet Ts
nes north to VaUi

FLORENTINE—From
"ission south of

p Ottawa

-From Division bet

Twenty-second

of Wilson Bouth-

-From south side

From the bay bet

Baldwin Court

Twenty-sixth .

teii

.2600 2501

.2600 2601

.2700 2701

.2800 2801

.2900 2901

.3000 3001

.3100 3101

400 3401

FOOTE AV—From we

FORTV-EIOHTH AV— From

east side
Concord


